Experiential Course List

Pursuant to Law School Rule § 3-1-1 (E), students who matriculate in the fall of 2016 or later must complete six hours

of experiential courses. These six credits include credit for law school clinics, approved externships, and law school!

courses designated as ‘simulation courses.” The following courses have been designated as simulation courses that will

count toward the required six hours of experiential credit.

6236
6271
6708
6708
6836
7023
7029
7051
7071
7103
7115
7211
7409
7565
7605
9223

6109
7159
9223

6109
6119
6213
6315
6373
6708
6708

6826

6836
7023
7029
7051
7169
7222
7418
7439
7629

Spring 2025
Judicial Opinion Writing
Deals Lab: VC and Corporate Law Drafting
Legislative & Policy Research and Writing
Name Image Likeness Practicum
Special Topics in Legal Research: Legislative History
Jury Selection
Appellate Advocacy Practicum
Transactional Drafting
Advanced Transactional Drafting
Compliance Capstone
Juvenile Justice
Business Planning
Legal Negotiations
Corporate Transactions in Healthcare
Refugee and Asylum Law
Investigations
Winter Session 2025
Trial Advocacy
Advanced Trial Advocacy
Investigations
Fall 2024
Trial Advocacy
Deposition Skills
Advanced Appellate Advocacy
Pros. Role in Crim Justice System
Federal Litigation: Everything But the Trial
Special Topics: Empirical Legal Studies
Sports Sponsorships and Media Rights
Interactive Progr. for Lawyers (Access to Justice Innovation Lab)

Specialized Legal Research: Academic Legal Research
Jury Selection

Appellate Advocacy Practicum

Transactional Drafting

Motions Advocacy

Environmental Decision Making

Legal Imagination

Mediation

Intro to In-House Practice

Kiernan-Johnson
Mangum and Weiner
Stafford, G; Whitlow

Augustine
Whitlow
Dougherty
Cushing
Bauer
Bauer
Francis
Robinson
Elnicki
Bernthal
Sutton and Thurber
Hall
Mohraz

England and Robinson
England
Katz; Oltmans

Sergent
Dunn
Cushing
Dougherty
Olafson
Spencer
Augustine
Pratt

Penn
O'Hara
Cushing
Snyder
Blanco
Squillace
Stafford, T.
Sullivan
Baker



7051

6109
6123
6236
6271
6281
6708
6856
7023
7029
7051
7071
7103
7115
7159
7211
7405
7409
7605
7609
9223

6109
9223

6109
6119
6213
6315
6373
6708
6826
7023
7029
7051
7159
7222
7343
7310
7439
7629

7051

6004
6109

Summer 2024

Transactional Drafting Bauer
Spring 2024
Trial Advocacy Greene
Legislative and Policy Drafting Stafford, G.
Judicial Opinion Writing Kiernan-Johnson
Deals Lab: Venture Capital Mangum and Weiner
Accounting For Lawyers Massey
Privacy Compliance Maciejewski
Advanced Legal Research Abdullah
Jury Selection Dougherty
Appellate Advocacy Practicum Russel
Transactional Drafting Snyder; Bauer
Advanced Transactional Drafting Bauer
Compliance Capstone Francis
Juvenile Justice Robinson
Advanced Trial Advocacy Jones
Business Planning Elnicki
Health Law II: Medical Malpractice Litigation O’Rourke
Legal Negotiations Bernthal
Refugee and Asylum Law Hall
Law Practice Management Burnham
Investigations Mohraz
Winter Session 2024
Trial Advocacy England and Robinson
Investigations Katz; Oltmans
Fall 2023
Trial Advocacy Robinson, Sergent
Deposition Skills Dunn
Advanced Appellate Advocacy Bruce
Pros. Role in Crim Justice System Raynes and Dougherty
Federal Litigation: Everything But the Trial Olafson
Special Topics: E-Discovery Twigger
Interactive Progr. for Lawyers (Access to Justice Innovation Lab) Pratt
Jury Selection O'Hara
Appellate Advocacy Practicum Cushing
Transactional Drafting Bauer, Snyder
Advanced Trial Advocacy Elliff
Environmental Decision Making Squillace
Technical & Engineering Knowledge in Litigation Readey and Kramer
International Dispute Settlement Anduaga Bocanegra
Mediation Sullivan
Intro to In-House Practice Baker
Summer 2023
Transactional Drafting Bauer
Spring 2023
Real Estate Transactions Peshut
Trial Advocacy Greene



6123
6236
6271
6281
6708
7029
7051
7071
7103
7115
7159
7023
7211
7409
7565
7609
9223

6109
9223

6109
6119
6213
6315
6373
6836
6856
7029
7051
7159
7169
7310
7222
7409

6109
7051

6004
6109
6217
6236
6271
6281
7029
7051
7071

Legislative and Policy Drafting
Judicial Opinion Writing
Deals Lab: Venture Capital
Accounting For Lawyers
Privacy Compliance
Appellate Advocacy Practicum
Transactional Drafting
Advanced Transactional Drafting
Compliance Capstone
Juvenile Justice
Advanced Trial Advocacy
Jury Selection
Business Planning
Legal Negotiations
Corporate Transactions in Healthcare
Law Practice Management
Investigations
Winter Session 2023
Trial Advocacy
Investigations
Fall 2022
Trial Advocacy
Deposition Skills
Advanced Appellate Advocacy
Pros. Role in Crim Justice System
Federal Litigation: Everything But the Trial
Specialized Legal Research (Intl)
Advanced Legal Research
Appellate Advocacy Practicum
Transactional Drafting
Advanced Trial Advocacy
Motions Advocacy
International Dispute Settlement
Environmental Decision Making
Legal Negotiations
Summer 2022
Trial Advocacy
Transactional Drafting
Spring 2022
Real Estate Transactions
Trial Advocacy
Estate and Gift Tax Planning
Judicial Opinion Writing
Deals Lab: Venture Capital
Accounting For Lawyers
Appellate Advocacy Practicum
Transactional Drafting
Advanced Transactional Drafting

Stafford, G.
Kiernan-Johnson
Mangum and Weiner
Massey
Maciejewski
Cushing
Higgins
Bauer
Francis
Robinson
Jones
Dougherty
Elnicki
Marlett
Sutton and Thurber
Burnham
Mohraz

England and Robinson

Greene
Dunn
Bruce
Raynes and Dougherty
Olafson
Abdullah
Sturgeon
Cushing
Bauer
ENiff
Neureiter
Anduaga Bocanegra
Squillace
Bernthal

Robinson
Bauer

Gordon
Sergent
Grassgreen
Kiernan-Johnson
Mangum and Weiner
Massey
Cushing
Higgins; Pratschler
Bauer



7103
7159
7211
7323
7405
7565

6109

6109
6213
6223
6836
6856
7029
7051
7159
7169
7222
7343
7751

6226
6363
7051

6004
6213
6223
6226
6236
6271
6876
7013
7051
7071
7103
7159
7169
7211
7405
7439
7629

6109

6109
6213

Compliance Capstone

Advanced Trial Advocacy

Business Planning

Patent Litigation

Health Law II: Medical Malpractice Litigation
Corporate Transactions in Healthcare

Winter Session 2022
Trial Advocacy
Fall 2021
Trial Advocacy
Advanced Appellate Advocacy

Research and Writing in the Regulatory State
Specialized Legal Research (Intl)

Advanced Legal Research

Appellate Advocacy Practicum

Transactional Drafting

Advanced Trial Advocacy

Motions Advocacy

Environmental Decision Making

Tech & Eng Knowledge in Litigation

Arbitration
Summer 2021
Advanced Legal Writing
Evidence and Trial Practice
Transactional Drafting
Spring 2021

Real Estate Transactions

Advanced Appellate Advocacy

Research and Writing in the Regulatory State
Advanced Legal Writing

Judicial Opinion Writing

Deals Lab: M&A

Legal Research Skills for Practice

Supreme Court Decision Making
Transactional Drafting

Advanced Transactional Drafting
Compliance Capstone

Advanced Trial Advocacy

Motions Advocacy

Business Planning

Health Law II: Medical Malpractice Litigation
Mediation

Intro to In-House Practice

Winter Session 2021
Trial Advocacy
Fall 2020
Trial Advocacy
Advanced Appellate Advocacy

Francis
Jones
Elnicki
Sooter and Passamaneck
O’Rourke
Sutton and Thurber

England and Robinson

Rathod
Bruce
Nevelow Mart and
Sturgeon and Policastri
Sturgeon
Cushing
Bauer
Eliff
Neureiter
Squillace
Readey and Kramer
Wells

Hall
Robinson
Bauer

Gordon
Cushing
Nevelow Mart and
Sullivan
Kiernan-Johnson
Yates
Linz
Weiser
Cronin Woodward
Bauer
Francis
Jones
Mix
Zinn
O’Rourke
Burnett
Roellig

England and Robinson

Finn, Rathod
Bruce



6836
6856
7023
7023
7029
7051
7159
7169
7222
7605

6226
6363
7051

6004
6217
6223
6226
6236
6271
7029
7051
7071
7101
7103
7115
7159
7169
7405
7605

6109
6119

6109
6213
6836
6856
7051
7159
7169
7222
7381
7343
7531
7751

Specialized Legal Research
Advanced Legal Research

Jury Selection

Jury Selection

Appellate Advocacy Practicum
Transactional Drafting
Advanced Trial Advocacy
Motions Advocacy
Environmental Decision Making
Refugee and Asylum Law

Summer 2020
Advanced Legal Writing
Evidence and Trial Practice
Transactional Drafting
Spring 2020

Real Estate Transactions

Estate and Gift Tax Planning

Research and Writing in the Regulatory State
Adv. Legal Writing: Persuasion

Judicial Opinion Writing

Deal’s Lab: Venture Capital

Appellate Advocacy Practicum

Transactional Drafting

Advanced Transactional Drafting

Deals

Compliance Capstone

Juvenile Justice

Advanced Trial Advocacy

Motions Advocacy

Health Law II: Medical Malpractice Litigation
Refugee and Asylum Law

Winter Session 2020
Trial Advocacy
Deposition Skills
Fall 2019
Trial Advocacy
Advanced Appellate Advocacy

Specialized Legal Research
Advanced Legal Research
Transactional Drafting
Advanced Trial Advocacy
Motions Advocacy
Environmental Decision Making
Intellectual Property Counseling and Licensing
Technical & Engineering Knowledge in Litigation
Wage Law and Litigation
Arbitration
Summer 2019

Rowe
Sturgeon
England

Ahnstedt & Seibold
Cushing
Bauer
Elliff
Mix
Squillace
Hall & Green

Hall
Robinson
Bauer

Gordon
Grassgreen
Nevelow Mart and
Stafford, T.
Kiernan-Johnson
Mangum and Weiner
Cushing
Hyde, Woodward
Bauer
Gerding
Francis
Robinson
Jones
Mix
O’Rourke
Hall/Green

England and Robinson
Bauer

Rathod
Bruce
Rowe

Sturgeon
Bauer
ENiff
Mix
Squillace
Colagrosso
Pappas and Readey
Moss
Wells



7051

6004
6109
6217
6223
6226
6226
6236
6271
6281
6836
6876
7023
7051
7071
7101
7103
7159
7169
7211
7381
7405
7409
7411
7439
7605

6109
6119

6109
6213
6226
7051
7159
7169
7222
7751

5201
6109
6114
6223
6226
6271
6271
6236

Transactional Drafting
Spring 2019
Real Estate Transactions
Trial Advocacy
Estate and Gift Tax Planning
Research and Writing in the Regulatory State
Adv. Legal Writing: Persuasion
Advanced Legal Writing: Torts
Judicial Opinion Writing
Deals Lab: Venture Capital
Accounting For Lawyers
Specialized Legal Research
Legal Research Skills for Practice
Jury Selection
Transactional Drafting
Advanced Transactional Drafting
Deals
Compliance Capstone
Advanced Trial Advocacy
Motions Advocacy
Business Planning
Intellectual Property Counseling and Licensing
Health Law II: Medical Malpractice Litigation
Legal Negotiations
Mergers & Acquisitions
Mediation
Refugee and Asylum Law

Winter Session 2019
Trial Advocacy
Depositions
Fall 2018
Trial Advocacy
Advanced Appellate Advocacy

Advanced Legal Writing: Fundamentals
Transactional Drafting

Advanced Trial Advocacy

Motions Advocacy

Environmental Decision Making

Arbitration

Spring 2018
Entrepreneurial Innovation and Public Policy
Trial Advocacy
Construction Law

Research and Writing in the Regulatory State

Advanced Legal Writing: Immigration Simulation; Persuasion
Deals Lab: M&A

Deals Lab: Venture Capital

Judicial Opinion Writing

Bauer

Gordon
Wayne
Grassgreen
Nevelow Mart and
Stafford, T.
Bruce
Kiernan-Johnson
Mangum and Weiner
Zinn
Schultz
Linz
England
Blackmer
Bauer
Okamoto
Francis
Jones
Mix
Zinn
Sherwinter
O’Rourke and Hershey
Peppet
Cruz Abrams
Burnett
Hall/Green

England and Robinson
Bauer

Daniel, W.
Stafford, T. and Cushing
Griffin
Knearl, Crain
Elliff
Mix
Squillace
Wells

Sandgrund and DuPont
Wayne

Polk

Stafford, G. and

Hall; Stafford
Yates
Mangum and Weiner
Kiernan-Johnson



6373
6383
6836
6876
7023
7024
7051
7071
7103
7323
7405

7409
7411
7605

6109

6109
6213
6856
7051
7159
7222
7310
7381
7751

5201

Federal Litigation: Everything But the Trial
Applied Evidence

Specialized Legal Research: Intellectual Property
Legal Research Skills for Practice

Jury Selection

Real Estate Planning

Transactional Drafting

Advanced Transactional Drafting

Compliance Capstone

Patent Litigation

Health Law II: Medical Malpractice Litigation

Spring 2018
Legal Negotiations
Mergers & Acquisitions
Refugee and Asylum Law
Winter Session 2018
Trial Advocacy
Fall 2017
Trial Advocacy
Advanced Appellate Advocacy

Advanced Legal Research
Transactional Drafting
Advanced Trial Advocacy
Environmental Decision Making
International Dispute Settlement
Intellectual Property Counseling and Licensing
Arbitration
Winter Session 2017

Entrepreneurial Innovation and Public Policy

Moss
Griffin
Schultz
Linz
England
Speck
Blackmer
Bauer
Francis
Hanlon-Leh and Sooter
O’Rourke and Hershey

Peppet
Cruz Abrams
Green

England and Robinson

Daniel, W.
Stafford, G. and Cushing
Schultz
Bauer
Elliff
Squillace
Spain Bradley
Sherwinter
Wells

Sandgrund and DuPont
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