Experiential Course List

Pursuant to Law School Rule § 3-1-1 (E), students who matriculate in the fall of 2016 or later must complete six hours of experiential courses. These six credits include credit for law school clinics, approved externships, and law school courses designated as "simulation courses." The following courses have been designated as simulation courses that will count toward the required six hours of experiential credit.

Spring 2025		
6236	Judicial Opinion Writing	Kiernan-Johnson
6271	Deals Lab: VC and Corporate Law Drafting	Mangum and Weiner
6708	Legislative & Policy Research and Writing	Stafford, G; Whitlow
6708	Name Image Likeness Practicum	Augustine
6836	Special Topics in Legal Research: Legislative History	Whitlow
7023	Jury Selection	Dougherty
7029	Appellate Advocacy Practicum	Cushing
7051	Transactional Drafting	Bauer
7071	Advanced Transactional Drafting	Bauer
7103	Compliance Capstone	Francis
7115	Juvenile Justice	Robinson
7211	Business Planning	Elnicki
7409	Legal Negotiations	Bernthal
7565	Corporate Transactions in Healthcare	Sutton and Thurber
7605	Refugee and Asylum Law	Hall
9223	Investigations	Mohraz
	Winter Session 2025	
6109	Trial Advocacy	England and Robinson
7159	Advanced Trial Advocacy	England
9223	Investigations	Katz; Oltmans
	Fall 2024	
6109	Trial Advocacy	Sergent
6119	Deposition Skills	Dunn
6213	Advanced Appellate Advocacy	Cushing
6315	Pros. Role in Crim Justice System	Dougherty
6373	Federal Litigation: Everything But the Trial	Olafson
6708	Special Topics: Empirical Legal Studies	Spencer
6708	Sports Sponsorships and Media Rights	Augustine
6826	Interactive Progr. for Lawyers (Access to Justice Innovation Lab)	Pratt
6836	Specialized Legal Research: Academic Legal Research	Penn
7023	Jury Selection	O'Hara
7029	Appellate Advocacy Practicum	Cushing
7051	Transactional Drafting	Snyder
7169	Motions Advocacy	Blanco
7222	Environmental Decision Making	Squillace
7418	Legal Imagination	Stafford, T.
7439	Mediation	Sullivan
7629	Intro to In-House Practice	Baker

	Summer 2024		
7051	Transactional Drafting	Bauer	
	Spring 2024		
6109	Trial Advocacy	Greene	
6123	Legislative and Policy Drafting	Stafford, G.	
6236	Judicial Opinion Writing	Kiernan-Johnson	
6271	Deals Lab: Venture Capital	Mangum and Weiner	
6281	Accounting For Lawyers	Massey	
6708	Privacy Compliance	Maciejewski	
6856	Advanced Legal Research	Abdullah	
7023	Jury Selection	Dougherty	
7029	Appellate Advocacy Practicum	Russel	
7051	Transactional Drafting	Snyder; Bauer	
7071	Advanced Transactional Drafting	Bauer	
7103	Compliance Capstone	Francis	
7115	Juvenile Justice	Robinson	
7159	Advanced Trial Advocacy	Jones	
7211	Business Planning	Elnicki	
7405	Health Law II: Medical Malpractice Litigation	O'Rourke	
7409	Legal Negotiations	Bernthal	
7605	Refugee and Asylum Law	Hall	
7609	Law Practice Management	Burnham	
9223	Investigations	Mohraz	
	Winter Session 2024		
6109	Trial Advocacy	England and Robinson	
9223	Investigations	Katz; Oltmans	
	Fall 2023		
6109	Trial Advocacy	Robinson, Sergent	
6119	Deposition Skills	Dunn	
6213	Advanced Appellate Advocacy	Bruce	
6315	Pros. Role in Crim Justice System	Raynes and Dougherty	
6373	Federal Litigation: Everything But the Trial	Olafson	
6708	Special Topics: E-Discovery	Twigger	
6826	Interactive Progr. for Lawyers (Access to Justice Innovation Lab)	Pratt	
7023	Jury Selection	O'Hara	
7029	Appellate Advocacy Practicum	Cushing	
7051	Transactional Drafting	Bauer, Snyder	
7159	Advanced Trial Advocacy	Elliff	
7222	Environmental Decision Making	Squillace	
7343	Technical & Engineering Knowledge in Litigation	Readey and Kramer	
7310	International Dispute Settlement	Anduaga Bocanegra	
7439	Mediation	Sullivan	
7629	Intro to In-House Practice	Baker	
Summer 2023			
7051	Transactional Drafting	Bauer	
Spring 2023			
6004	Real Estate Transactions	Peshut	
6109	Trial Advocacy	Greene	

6123	Legislative and Policy Drafting	Stafford, G.
6236	Judicial Opinion Writing	Kiernan-Johnson
6271	Deals Lab: Venture Capital	Mangum and Weiner
6281	Accounting For Lawyers	Massey
6708	Privacy Compliance	Maciejewski
7029	Appellate Advocacy Practicum	Cushing
7051	Transactional Drafting	Higgins
7071	Advanced Transactional Drafting	Bauer
7103	Compliance Capstone	Francis
7115	Juvenile Justice	Robinson
7159	Advanced Trial Advocacy	Jones
7023	Jury Selection	Dougherty
7211	Business Planning	Elnicki
7409	Legal Negotiations	Marlett
7565	Corporate Transactions in Healthcare	Sutton and Thurber
7609	Law Practice Management	Burnham
9223	Investigations	Mohraz
9223	Winter Session 2023	WIOIIIaz
6109	Trial Advocacy	England and Robinson
9223	Investigations	
7220	Fall 2022	
6109	Trial Advocacy	Greene
6119	Deposition Skills	Dunn
6213	Advanced Appellate Advocacy	Bruce
6315	Pros. Role in Crim Justice System	Raynes and Dougherty
6373	Federal Litigation: Everything But the Trial	Olafson
6836	Specialized Legal Research (Intl)	Abdullah
6856	Advanced Legal Research	Sturgeon
7029	Appellate Advocacy Practicum	Cushing
7051	Transactional Drafting	Bauer
7159	Advanced Trial Advocacy	Elliff
7169	Motions Advocacy	Neureiter
7310	International Dispute Settlement	Anduaga Bocanegra
7222	Environmental Decision Making	Squillace
7409	Legal Negotiations	Bernthal
7409	Summer 2022	Defittial
6109	Trial Advocacy	Robinson
7051	Transactional Drafting	Bauer
7031	Spring 2022	Dauel
6004	Real Estate Transactions	Gordon
6109	Trial Advocacy	Sergent
6217	Estate and Gift Tax Planning	Grassgreen
6236	Judicial Opinion Writing	Kiernan-Johnson
6271	Deals Lab: Venture Capital	Mangum and Weiner
6281	Accounting For Lawyers	Manguli and Wellier
7029	Appellate Advocacy Practicum	Cushing
7029	Transactional Drafting	
		Higgins; Pratschler Bauer
7071	Advanced Transactional Drafting	Dauer

7103	Compliance Capstone	Francis
7159	Advanced Trial Advocacy	Jones
7211	Business Planning	Elnicki
7323	Patent Litigation	Sooter and Passamanecl
7405	Health Law II: Medical Malpractice Litigation	O'Rourke
7565	Corporate Transactions in Healthcare	Sutton and Thurber
	Winter Session 2022	
6109	Trial Advocacy	England and Robinson
	Fall 2021	
6109	Trial Advocacy	Rathod
6213	Advanced Appellate Advocacy	Bruce
6223	Research and Writing in the Regulatory State	Nevelow Mart and
6836	Specialized Legal Research (Intl)	Sturgeon and Policastri
6856	Advanced Legal Research	Sturgeon
7029	Appellate Advocacy Practicum	Cushing
7051	Transactional Drafting	Bauer
7159	Advanced Trial Advocacy	Elliff
7169	Motions Advocacy	Neureiter
7222	Environmental Decision Making	Squillace
7343	Tech & Eng Knowledge in Litigation	Readey and Kramer
7751	Arbitration	Wells
	Summer 2021	
6226	Advanced Legal Writing	Hall
6363	Evidence and Trial Practice	Robinson
7051	Transactional Drafting	Bauer
	Spring 2021	
6004	Real Estate Transactions	Gordon
6213	Advanced Appellate Advocacy	Cushing
6223	Research and Writing in the Regulatory State	Nevelow Mart and
6226	Advanced Legal Writing	Sullivan
6236	Judicial Opinion Writing	Kiernan-Johnson
6271	Deals Lab: M&A	Yates
6876	Legal Research Skills for Practice	Linz
7013	Supreme Court Decision Making	Weiser
7051	Transactional Drafting	Cronin Woodward
7071	Advanced Transactional Drafting	Bauer
7103	Compliance Capstone	Francis
7159	Advanced Trial Advocacy	Jones
7169	Motions Advocacy	Mix
7211	Business Planning	Zinn
7405	Health Law II: Medical Malpractice Litigation	O'Rourke
7439	Mediation	Burnett
7629	Intro to In-House Practice	Roellig
/	Winter Session 2021	
6109	Trial Advocacy	England and Robinson
	Fall 2020	
6109	Trial Advocacy	Finn, Rathod
6213	Advanced Appellate Advocacy	Bruce

6836	Specialized Legal Research	Rowe
6856	Advanced Legal Research	Sturgeon
7023	Jury Selection	England
7023	Jury Selection	Ahnstedt & Seibold
7029	Appellate Advocacy Practicum	Cushing
7051	Transactional Drafting	Bauer
7159	Advanced Trial Advocacy	Elliff
7169	Motions Advocacy	Mix
7222	Environmental Decision Making	Squillace
7605	Refugee and Asylum Law	Hall & Green
	Summer 2020	
6226	Advanced Legal Writing	Hall
6363	Evidence and Trial Practice	Robinson
7051	Transactional Drafting	Bauer
	Spring 2020	
6004	Real Estate Transactions	Gordon
6217	Estate and Gift Tax Planning	Grassgreen
6223	Research and Writing in the Regulatory State	Nevelow Mart and
6226	Adv. Legal Writing: Persuasion	Stafford, T.
6236	Judicial Opinion Writing	Kiernan-Johnson
6271	Deal's Lab: Venture Capital	Mangum and Weiner
7029	Appellate Advocacy Practicum	Cushing
7051	Transactional Drafting	Hyde, Woodward
7071	Advanced Transactional Drafting	Bauer
7101	Deals	Gerding
7103	Compliance Capstone	Francis
7115	Juvenile Justice	Robinson
7159	Advanced Trial Advocacy	Jones
7169	Motions Advocacy	Mix
7405	Health Law II: Medical Malpractice Litigation	O'Rourke
7605	Refugee and Asylum Law	Hall/Green
	Winter Session 2020	
6109	Trial Advocacy	England and Robinson
6119	Deposition Skills	Bauer
	Fall 2019	
6109	Trial Advocacy	Rathod
6213	Advanced Appellate Advocacy	Bruce
6836	Specialized Legal Research	Rowe
6856	Advanced Legal Research	Sturgeon
7051	Transactional Drafting	Bauer
7159	Advanced Trial Advocacy	Elliff
7169	Motions Advocacy	Mix
7222	Environmental Decision Making	Squillace
7381	Intellectual Property Counseling and Licensing	Colagrosso
7343	Technical & Engineering Knowledge in Litigation	Pappas and Readey
7531	Wage Law and Litigation	Moss
7751	Arbitration	Wells
Summer 2019		

7051	Transactional Drafting	Bauer
	Spring 2019	
6004	Real Estate Transactions	Gordon
6109	Trial Advocacy	Wayne
6217	Estate and Gift Tax Planning	Grassgreen
6223	Research and Writing in the Regulatory State	Nevelow Mart and
6226	Adv. Legal Writing: Persuasion	Stafford, T.
6226	Advanced Legal Writing: Torts	Bruce
6236	Judicial Opinion Writing	Kiernan-Johnson
6271	Deals Lab: Venture Capital	Mangum and Weiner
6281	Accounting For Lawyers	Zinn
6836	Specialized Legal Research	Schultz
6876	Legal Research Skills for Practice	Linz
7023	Jury Selection	England
7051	Transactional Drafting	Blackmer
7071	Advanced Transactional Drafting	Bauer
7101	Deals	Okamoto
7103	Compliance Capstone	Francis
7159	Advanced Trial Advocacy	Jones
7169	Motions Advocacy	Mix
7211	Business Planning	Zinn
7381	Intellectual Property Counseling and Licensing	Sherwinter
7405	Health Law II: Medical Malpractice Litigation	O'Rourke and Hershey
7409	Legal Negotiations	Peppet
7411	Mergers & Acquisitions	Cruz Abrams
7439	Mediation	Burnett
7605	Refugee and Asylum Law	Hall/Green
	Winter Session 2019	
6109	Trial Advocacy	England and Robinson
6119	Depositions	Bauer
	Fall 2018	
6109	Trial Advocacy	Daniel, W.
6213	Advanced Appellate Advocacy	Stafford, T. and Cushing
6226	Advanced Legal Writing: Fundamentals	Griffin
7051	Transactional Drafting	Knearl, Crain
7159	Advanced Trial Advocacy	Elliff
7169	Motions Advocacy	Mix
7222	Environmental Decision Making	Squillace
7751	Arbitration	Wells
	Spring 2018	
5201	Entrepreneurial Innovation and Public Policy	Sandgrund and DuPont
6109	Trial Advocacy	Wayne
6114	Construction Law	Polk
6223	Research and Writing in the Regulatory State	Stafford, G. and
6226	Advanced Legal Writing: Immigration Simulation; Persuasion	Hall; Stafford
6271	Deals Lab: M&A	Yates
6271	Deals Lab: Venture Capital	Mangum and Weiner
6236	Judicial Opinion Writing	Kiernan-Johnson

6373	Federal Litigation: Everything But the Trial	Moss	
6383	Applied Evidence	Griffin	
6836	Specialized Legal Research: Intellectual Property	Schultz	
6876	Legal Research Skills for Practice	Linz	
7023	Jury Selection	England	
7024	Real Estate Planning	Speck	
7051	Transactional Drafting	Blackmer	
7071	Advanced Transactional Drafting	Bauer	
7103	Compliance Capstone	Francis	
7323	Patent Litigation	Hanlon-Leh and Sooter	
7405	Health Law II: Medical Malpractice Litigation	O'Rourke and Hershey	
	Spring 2018		
7409	Legal Negotiations	Peppet	
7411	Mergers & Acquisitions	Cruz Abrams	
7605	Refugee and Asylum Law	Green	
	Winter Session 2018		
6109	Trial Advocacy	England and Robinson	
	Fall 2017		
6109	Trial Advocacy	Daniel, W.	
6213	Advanced Appellate Advocacy	Stafford, G. and Cushing	
6856	Advanced Legal Research	Schultz	
7051	Transactional Drafting	Bauer	
7159	Advanced Trial Advocacy	Elliff	
7222	Environmental Decision Making	Squillace	
7310	International Dispute Settlement	Spain Bradley	
7381	Intellectual Property Counseling and Licensing	Sherwinter	
7751	Arbitration	Wells	
Winter Session 2017			
5201	Entrepreneurial Innovation and Public Policy	Sandgrund and DuPont	